
Sl No. Name of the claimant Amount claimed 

Amount as per the 

books of CD

Operational Creditors

1 Employees’ State Insurance Corporation 38,529.00             -                               

Total of OC 38,529.00            -                               

Financial Creditors

1 VOXTBV India Private Limited 2,91,22,268.53    2,91,22,268.53          

Total of FC 2,91,22,268.53   2,91,22,268.53          

Employees

1 Manjunath G 1,42,479.00         1,42,479.00                

2 Samson P Patil 41,559.00             41,559.00                   

Total of Employees 1,84,038.00         1,84,038.00                

TOTAL 2,93,44,835.53   2,93,06,306.53          



Amount 

Admitted 

38,529.00           

38,529.00           

2,91,22,268.53  

2,91,22,268.53  

1,42,479.00        

41,559.00           

1,84,038.00        

2,93,44,835.53  


