SI No.	Name of the claimant	Amount claimed	Amount as per the books of CD
	Operational Creditors		
1	Employees' State Insurance Corporation	38,529.00	-
	Total of OC	38,529.00	-
	Financial Creditors		
1	VOXTBV India Private Limited	2,91,22,268.53	2,91,22,268.53
	Total of FC	2,91,22,268.53	2,91,22,268.53
	Employees		
1	Manjunath G	1,42,479.00	1,42,479.00
2	Samson P Patil	41,559.00	41,559.00
	Total of Employees	1,84,038.00	1,84,038.00
	TOTAL	2,93,44,835.53	2,93,06,306.53

Amount			
Admitted			
38,529.00			
38,529.00			
2,91,22,268.53			
2,91,22,268.53			
1,42,479.00			
41,559.00			
-			
1,84,038.00			
2,93,44,835.53			